N Sunbox

80L PAPER WITH PEDAL AND WITHOUT PEDAL
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Ref.

CP80-N

Capacity (L)

Dimensions (mm)

Characteristic

Colors

CP80-V
CP80-AM
CP80-AZ

C80-N

80

Opening diameter: 480
Height: 670

Container with pedal and
hinge lid

Container

Lid @ HE

C80-V
C80-ST
C80-AM
\ C80-AZ

80

Opening diameter: 480
Height: 670

Container without pedal and
hinge lid

Container

Lid m HE
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08530 La Garriga (Barcelona) Spain

T+ 34938795880
F + 3493 879 5400

sunbox@sunbox.es
www.sunbox.es



